Form 3160-5 (August 2007)	UNITED ST. DEPARTMENT OF T BUREAU OF LAND M	HE INTERIOR	FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0135 Expires: July 31, 2010			
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					 Lease Serial No. NMLC065658 If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name 	
1. Type of Well Oil Well 🔲 Gas W	ell 🗖 Other		SE	P 2 2 2014	8. Well Name and No. MAHAFFEY ARC FEDERAL 1	
2. Name of Operator LINN OPERATING I	Cont	act: TERRY CALI han@linnenergy.com		RECEIVED	9. API Well No. 30-025-01735	1
3a. Address 600 TRAVIS, SUITE HOUSTON, TX 770	3b. Phone No Ph: 281-84	3b. Phone No. (include area code) Ph: 281-840-4272			10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory TEAS,BONE SPRING	
4. Location of Well (Foot	ription)	Ĵ			11. County or Parish, and State	
Sec 14 T20S R33E M 32.578590 N Lat, 103	OFWL				LEA COUNTY, NM	
12. CHE	CK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES	S) TO INDICATE	NATURE OF	NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISS	ON		ТҮРЕ О	OF ACTION		~
□ Notice of Intent	🗖 Acidize	🗖 Deep	ben	Productio	on (Start/Resume)	□ Water Shut-Off
Subsequent Report	□ Alter Casing	—	ure Treat	🗖 Reclama		U Well Integrity
	Casing Repair	_	Construction		Recomplete Site	
 Final Abandonment Notice Change Plans Convert to Injection 					Temporarily Abandon m/Security Plan Water Disposal	
PLEASE FIND ATTA	CHED THE MAHAFFEY ARC	FEDERAL BATT				
				-	cord Purposes. t to Onsite Insp	ection.
			Date	- /	1116114	
				and	Vance-	
14. I hereby certify that the fo	pregoing is true and correct.			· · · ·	1999 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	
	Electronic Submissi For L	INN OPERATING IN	C. sent to the I	Hobbs	-	
Name (Printed/Typed) T	for processing by	rocessing by JOHNNY DICKERSON on 12/0 Title REG COMPLIANCE				
Signature (E	lectronic Submission)		Date 11/12/2	013		
	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDERA	OR STATE	OFFICE US	Ε	
Approved By			Title			Date
Conditions of approval, if any, a certify that the applicant holds how which would entitle the applicar	does not warrant or in the subject lease	Office		Ky		
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 an	d Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, mak audulent statements or representatio		son knowingly and		e to any department or a	agency of the United
** 0	PERATOR-SUBMITTED *	* OPERATOR-S		* OPERATO	R-SUBMITTED	i* 10
•					SEP 22	2014 AV

A	W
N	•

Site Facility Diagram Mahaffey Arc Federal Battery LINN - Flow Line Linn Operating, Inc. --- Water Line Energy Lea County, New Mexico ---- Oil Line Site Facility Plan Located at Unit C - · Gas Line Hobbs, New Mexico - Burm NW ¼ Sec 14 -T205 - R33E **Field Office** Water Tank Valve Mahaffey Arc Federal 1 2130 West Bender Closed not Sealed M Open/Closed Hobbs, New Mexico 88240 Sealed Closed or open for circulating ⋈ Sealed Closed Office Hours 7:00 AM-4:00 PM MST Open during sale of disposition 12 Monday-Thursday and every other Friday. Sealed Open/Closed Oil tank fill valve from separation Prepared by Jay McCraw 2 Load Line Valve Odessa, TX Sealed and or locked 0 Out of Service October 2012 1-Welded Steel Oil Tank 210 BBL # 111408-1 2-Welded Steel Oil Tank 210 BBL # 111408-2 3-Fiberglass Water Tank 400 BBL 4-Well Head 5-4 Ft X 20 Ft Heater Treater Production 6-Circulating Pump 7-GSM DCP Meter ID 45061 **8-Gas Flare Meter ID Total Flow** 9-Flare 9 Approv Date: Accepted for **Record Purposes.** 紁 × W **Onsite Inspection** S 🗢 4 Entrance